










































































































 
 

 
BENTON HARBOR AREA SCHOOLS 

2020-2021 
DISTRICT CALENDAR* 

 
Friday August 21, 2020 Back to School Bash 

Freshman Orientation 

Monday August 24, 2020 Professional Development 9:00 - 3:00 

Tuesday August 25, 2020 Professional Development 9:00 - 3:00 

Wednesday August 26, 2020 Professional Development 9:00 - 3:00 

Thursday August 27, 2020 Superintendent Convocation 8:00 - 9:00 
Professional Development 9:00 - 11:30 
Meetings Building Level 12:30 - 3:00 

Friday August 28, 2020 Teacher Workday - Classroom Time 

Monday August 31, 2020 Full Day of School 

Friday September 4, 2020 District Holiday - No School 

Monday September 7, 2020 Labor Day Holiday - No School 

Thursday October 1, 2020 Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Students 

Friday October 2, 2020 Professional Development - No Students 

Wednesday October 14, 2020 PSAT/SATs Early Release - High School Students Only 

Wednesday November 25, 2020 Professional Development - No Students 

Thursday/ 
Friday 

November 26, 2020 
November 27, 2020 

Thanksgiving Holiday - No School 

Winter 
Break 

December 21 - 
January 1, 2021 

Winter Break - No School 

Monday January 4, 2021 Classes Resume 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

January 13, 2021 
January 14, 2021 

FInal Exams - Early Release High School Students Only 

*Subject to Change 
 



 
Friday 

 
January 15, 2021 

 
Records Day - No Students 

Monday January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday - No School 

Monday February 15, 2021 Professional Development - No Students 

Friday February 26, 2021 Parent/Teachers Conferences - No Students 

Thursday April 1, 2021 Professional Development - No Students 

Friday April 2, 2021 District Holiday - No School 

Spring 
Break 

April 5 - April 9, 2021 Spring Break - No School 

Monday April 12, 2021 Classes Resume 

Friday May 7, 2021 Professional Development - No Students 

Monday May 31, 2021 Memorial Day Holiday - No School 

Wednesday June 9, 2021 Final Exams - Early Release for High School Students 

Thursday June 10, 2021 Final Exams - Early Release and LAST DAY OF 
SCHOOL FOR  ALL STUDENTS  

Friday June 11, 2021 Last Day of School - No Students - Teachers’ Record 
Day 

Monday - 
Friday 

June 14 - June 18, 
2021 

Professional Development 9:00AM - 3:00PM 

Monday June 21, 2021 First Day of Summer School 

 
 

*Subject to Change 
 


